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LICENSE

NUMBER

6317

63UO

6U2U

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S l ' K N A M R

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Pound

Poole

Pool©

G I V E N N A M E
RESIDENCE

Jacob E. , Jr.

Columbia, S.C.
Golia, Jr.
Leesville, S.C.

Kenley

Gilbert, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S U R N A M E

(ENTER OK BLUE LINE)

Lewis

Miller

Warren

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cora Esther •

West Columbia, SC

Patricia Ann
Lees vi lie, S.C*

Frances

Columbia, S.C.,

AGE OF
MAM

AGE OF
WOMAN

2?

16
20

15
25

2U

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION Fli^D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug_

Aug

Aug
Aug

Hov

D S C

Day

6

8
25
26

28
2

Year

L1S18
1958
1958
1958

1 1958
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. OATE OF RETURN

Month

AUK
AU£

AUcr

Aug

Dec

Dec

Day

16

19
26
26
2
2

Yaar

1958
1958
1950
1958

195S
1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J.D. Simmons

Was t C olumbi a, S . C .

Mrs. C.H. Harmon
(N.P. ) Lexington, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
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